GEORGETOWN HIGH SCHOOL
MARCHING BULLDOGS
2016 PRACTICE AND PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

Tues, July 19 – Thurs, July 21	Drumline and Flagline	    DL 9:00-12:00
									    FL 1:00-4:00
Mon, July 25 – Thurs, July 28   Camp Week 1    Woodwinds Brass  9:00-12:00
							     Drumline and Flagline	 1:00-4:00
Mon, Aug 1 – Thurs, Aug 4	Camp Week 2    Full Band and Flags 5:00-8:30 PM
Mon, Aug 8				Practice		6:00-8:00
Thurs, Aug 11			Practice		6:00-8:00
Mon, Aug 15				Practice		6:00-8:00
Tues, Aug 16			Practice		3:30-6:00
Wed, Aug 17				FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
Thurs, Aug 18			Practice		3:15-6:00
Fri, Aug 19				Away Football game (Conway)	5:30
Mon, Aug 22				Practice		3:15-6:00
Tues, Aug 23			Practice		3:15-6:00
Wed, Aug 24				Away Football game (Carvers Bay)	6:00
Thurs, Aug 25			Practice		3:15-6:00
Mon, Aug 29				Practice		3:15-6:00
Tues, Aug 30			Practice		3:15-6:00
Wed, Aug 31				WW and Brass	3:15-5:00
Thurs, Sept 1			Practice		3:15-6:00
Fri, Sept 2				Home Football game (Andrews)		6:00
Mon, Sept 5				NO PRACTICE
Tues, Sept 6				Practice		3:15-6:00
Wed, Sept 7				Drumline/Flags	3:15-5:00
Thurs, Sept 8			Practice		3:15-6:00
Fri, Sept 9				Home Football game (Stratford)		6:00
Mon, Sept 12			Practice		3:15-6:00
Tues, Sept 13			Practice		3:15-6:00
Wed, Sept 14			Drumline/Flags	3:15-5:00
Thurs, Sept 15			Practice		3:15-6:00
Fri, Sept 16				Home Football Game (St. James)	6:00	
Mon, Sept 19			Practice		3:15-6:00
Tues, Sept 20			Practice		3:15-6:00
Wed, Sept 21			NO PRACTICE
Thurs, Sept 22			Practice		3:15-6:00
Fri, Sept 23				Bye Week
Mon, Sept 26			Practice		3:15-6:00
Tues, Sept 27			Practice		3:15-6:00
Wed, Sept 28			FULL BAND	3:15-5:00
Thurs, Sept 29			Practice		3:15-6:00
Fri, Sept 30				Away Football Game (Aynor)	5:30
Sat, Oct 1				Dillon Comp		TBA
Mon, Oct 3				Practice		3:15-6:00
Tues, Oct 4				Practice		3:15-6:00
Wed, Oct 5				SECTIONAL	3:15-5:00
Thurs, Oct 6				Practice		3:15-6:00
[bookmark: _GoBack]Fri, Oct 7				Homecoming parade	4:30
Fri, Oct 7				Home Football Game (Lake City)	6:00
Sat, Oct 8				Columbia, SC Comp	TBA
Mon, Oct 10				Practice		3:15-5:00
Tues, Oct 11				Practice		3:15-5:00
Thurs, Oct 13			Practice		3:15-5:00
Fri, Oct 14				Away Football Game (Loris)	5:00
Sat, Oct 15				Aynor Competition 	TBA
Thurs, Oct 20			Practice		3:15-4:45
Fri, Oct 21				Home Football Game (Dillon)	6:30
Fri, Oct 28				Away Football game (Waccamaw)	6:30
Thurs, Nov 3			Practice		3:15-4:30
Thurs, Nov 10			Practice		3:15-5:00
Fri, Nov 11				VETERANS DAY PARADE	TBA
Thurs, Dec 1				Practice		3:15-4:30
Sat, Dec 3				GEORGETOWN XMAS PARADE 		TBA
Thurs, Jan 12			Practice		3:15-4:30
Sat, Jan 14				MLK PARADE		TBA

Homecoming – Friday, October 7
Senior Night – Friday, October 21

This is the schedule as of April 12, 2016. Changes to times and dates may be made as events come closer.





